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SELF-STORAGE FACILITY
530-532 WELLINGTON AVENUE
CRANSTON, RHODE ISLAND
AP 3, LOT 107

ZONING DISTRICT: INDUSTRIAL M-2

LOCUS MAP (N.T.S) N

SITE

GENERAL NOTES:

1. ALTA/NSPS LAND TITLE SURVEY CONPLETED BY GRS GROUP, 300 SPECTRUM CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 145,
IRVINE, CA 92618 IN APRIL 2023.  AERIAL IMAGERY OBTAINED FROM NEARMAP.COM, MARCH 2023.
EXISTING CONDITIONS/TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY COMPLETED BY JOE CASALI ENGINEERING, INC. IN APRIL
2024.  THE SITE IS SUBJECT TO MULTIPLE EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIONS, AND ZONING BOARD DECISIONS;
REFER TO THE ALTA/NSPS LAND TITLE SURVEY (REFERENCE PLAN 1) FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS.

2. THE LOCATION AND DEPTH OF EXISTING UTILITIES ARE APPROXIMATE AND HAVE BEEN PLOTTED FROM THE
LATEST AVAILABLE INFORMATION.  THE UTILITY LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT BE ALL
INCLUSIVE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AND VERIFY THE LOCATIONS OF ALL EXISTING UTILITIES,
BOTH OVERHEAD AND UNDERGROUND, AND "DIG-SAFE" MUST BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY
CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS.  RESTORATION AND REPAIR OF DAMAGE TO EXISTING UTILITIES SHALL BE
THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR WITH NO ADDITIONAL COST TO THE OWNER.  NO EXCAVATION
SHALL COMMENCE UNTIL ALL UTILITY COMPANIES AND/OR TOWN STAKEHOLDERS, WHOSE FACILITIES
MIGHT BE AFFECTED BY ANY WORK, TO BE PERFORMED BY THE CONTRACTOR, ARE NOTIFIED AT LEAST 72
HOURS IN ADVANCE.

3. THE ENTIRE PARCEL AND ALL SURROUNDING PARCELS LIE WITHIN THE CITY'S M-2 (INDUSTRIAL) ZONE.

4. THIS SITE LIES ENTIRELY WITHIN FLOOD ZONE X - AREAS DETERMINED TO BE OUTSIDE OF THE 0.2%
ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD, AS DESIGNATED ON THE "NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM, FIRM FLOOD
INSURANCE RATE MAP, PROVIDENCE COUNTY, RHODE ISLAND, CITY OF CRANSTON, MAP NO.
44007C0318H, MAP REVISED: OCTOBER 2, 2015,  FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY".

5. SOILS EXISTING ON THE SITE CONSIST OF URBAN LAND (Ur), THE PRIMARY COMPONENT OF WHICH IS
HUMAN TRANSPORTED MATERIAL, OR FILL.  Ur SOILS GENERALLY REQUIRE ON-SITE ANALYSIS TO
DETERMINE SUITABILITY FOR USE.

6. PUBLIC WATER, SEWER, GAS AND ELECTRIC ARE AVAILABLE TO THE SITE FROM WITHIN WELLINGTON AVE.

1-888-344-7233
1-888-DIG-SAFETO ANY EXCAVATION CALL DIGSAFE AT:

BE DONE BY THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY COMPANY OR MUNICIPALITY PRIOR 
EXISTING DOCUMENTATION AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE. EXACT LOCATION TO
LOCATION OF EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN, ARE FROM GATE LOCATION AND

ZONING CRITERIA REQUIRED
ZONING DISTRICT

MINIMUM LOT AREA
MINIMUM FRONTAGE
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH

MINIMUM FRONT YARD
MINIMUM SIDE YARD

MINIMUM REAR YARD
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE

M-2
60,000 SF

200 FT
200 FT
40 FT
25 FT
30 FT
35 FT
60%

EXISTING

NOTES:
1. THE PROPOSED USE - SELF-STORAGE - IS ALLOWED

BY RIGHT IN THE M-2 ZONE.
2. PRE-EXISTING, NON-CONFORMING CONDITION.

M-2
237,000 SF

249 FT
249 FT
0 FT(2)

42.6 FT
NA

45.1 FT(2)

43.8%

ZONING DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS:

OWNER/APPLICANT
CANAM RI LLC / TOMIKO INC.

ATTN: MIKE JOBB
530 WELLINGTON AVE.

CRANSTON, RI 02910-2950

ENVIRONMENTAL
SAGE ENRIVONMENTAL INC.

301 FRIENDSHIP STREET
PROVIDENCE, RI 02903

(888) 723-9920 phone
(401) 723-9973 fax

ENGINEER
JOE CASALI ENGINEERING, INC.

300 POST ROAD
WARWICK, RI 02888
(401) 944-1300 phone

(401) 944-1313 fax

SURVEYOR
GRS GROUP

300 SPECTRUM CENTER DR.
SUITE 145

INVINE, CA 92618
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1-888-344-7233
1-888-DIG-SAFETO ANY EXCAVATION CALL DIGSAFE AT:

BE DONE BY THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY COMPANY OR MUNICIPALITY PRIOR 
EXISTING DOCUMENTATION AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE. EXACT LOCATION TO
LOCATION OF EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN, ARE FROM GATE LOCATION AND

ZONING CRITERIA REQUIRED

ZONING DISTRICT
MINIMUM LOT AREA

MINIMUM FRONTAGE
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH

MINIMUM FRONT YARD
MINIMUM SIDE YARD

MINIMUM REAR YARD
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE

M-2
60,000 SF

200 FT
200 FT
40 FT
25 FT
30 FT
35 FT
60%

EXISTING

NOTES:
1. THE PROPOSED USE - SELF-STORAGE - IS ALLOWED BY RIGHT IN THE M-2 ZONE.
2. PRE-EXISTING, NON-CONFORMING CONDITION.

M-2
237,000 SF

249 FT
249 FT
0 FT(2)

42.6 FT
NA

45.1 FT(2)

43.8%

ZONING DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS:

CHAPTER 17.64 - OFF-STREET PARKING: 

NOTE: THERE IS NO SPECIFIC USE WITHIN CHAPTER 17.64 -
OFF-STREET PARKING ASSOCIATED WITH SELF-STORAGE.

REFERENCE INSTITUTE OF TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERS (ITE)
PARKING GENERATION MANUAL, 5TH EDITION, JANUARY 2019.

LAND USE: 151 (MINI-WAREHOUSE)
(TYPICALLY REFERRED TO AS SELF-STORAGE)

PEAK PARKING DEMAND PER 100 STORAGE UNITS:
MIN = 1.05; MAX = 2.38

1,191 TOTAL UNITS

MIN: 1,191 UNITS / 100 * 1.05 = 13 SPACES
MAX: 1,191 UNITS / 100 * 2.38 = 29 SPACES

29 SPACES REQUIRED
50 SPACES PROVIDED (2 ADA)

1

CHAPTER 17.84-140 - LANDSCAPE STANDARDS:

MINIMUM LANDSCAPING: 15% OF THE SF OF THE LOT

237,000 SF TOTAL LOT AREA x 15% OF LOT AREA
= 35,550 SF OF LANDSCAPING

REQUIRED: 35,550 SF OF LANDSCAPING
PROPOSED: 37,672 SF OF LANDSCAPING*

*LANDSCAPE PLAN TO BE PROVIDED AT PRELIMINARY PLAN STAGE OF REVIEW.

PROPOSED

M-2
237,000 SF

249 FT
249 FT
0 FT(2)

42.6 FT
NA

45.1 FT(2)

42.7%
2

1

2
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AutoCAD SHX Text
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